
楠田
64

楠田
63 楠田

64

楠田
63

角井
尾形 62
64
6 角井

64

野尻
64

3

1

2
64
新倉

3
佐久間
63

8

橋本琴音

1

2

小・中学生　女子

＊２ゲームオールから6ゲーム先取マッチ
＊参加者少ないためエキジビションマッチ

野尻果楓

4

小・中学生　男子
＊２ゲームオールから6ゲーム先取マッチ

佐久間　脩

1

2

3

4

5

6

竹内　盛也

楠田　悠翔

金子　元哉

伊藤　郁水

新倉　健吾
9

7

實川　大河

黒津　星斗

尾形　風眞

角井　勇大

7

8

9

10



NS

松延

松延
64

黒沢
62

黒沢
65

黒沢
63

金坂
63

磯貝
62

矢澤
63

矢澤
63

⑤
NS

磯貝
64

松永
62

磯貝
63

5

②

③

⑦

⑪

⑧

⑫

⑩

⑨

⑬

15

16

BYE

磯貝　理恵

高校生　女子A(高2・3)
＊２ゲームオールから6ゲーム先取マッチ

⑥

④

①

礪波　希実

松永　里穂

杉浦　桃子

金坂　百音

矢澤　優花

新井　しほ

増田　梨乃

高間　有咲

坂本英実香

BYE

唐澤　真彩

松延　春佳

黒沢　碧

畠山　優夏

13

14

7

8

9

10

11

12

6

1

2

3

4

5



坂寄
❾ 63
佐川
62 坂寄

64

❷ 染谷
64 長谷川

⓯ 62

長谷川
63

長谷川
64

戸田
63

長谷川
63

清野
63

清野
64

堀川
63

⓮ 長谷川
五代 65
65

長谷川
65

❽ 長谷川
62

⓬

⓭

❿

田村　瑠海

宇佐神　灯

染谷　真帆

柴田　楓子

前田　育美

長谷川星姫

五島絵里菜

❺

❹

❸

⓫

高校生　女子B(高1)
＊２ゲームオールから6ゲーム先取マッチ

❶

❼

❻

戸田　菜月

辻河　未羽

清野　優華

堀川　花菜

穴澤　希

五代　千優

坂寄伊万莉

坂口　優芽

佐川　芽維

⓰

6

15

16

BYE

長谷川実南

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5



橋本
63

荘司 橋本
62 65

1 宇田
NS 65

荘司 久米
62 63

佐久間 五嶋
65 65

佐久間 久米
NS 62 63

久米
63

62 62
4 阿部
NS 63

高橋 堀口
65 63

高橋 堀口
62 63

高橋 吉田
65 63

高橋 塚田
62 63

岡 吉田
64 63

岡 吉田
62 62

7

高校生　男子A(高2・3)
＊２ゲームオールから6ゲーム先取マッチ

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

15 岡　駿汰 寺門　歩 31

16 萩原　拓磨 吉田　雄馬 32
7

13 高橋　陸 山本　健介 29

14 若山　健 塚田　青那 30
6

23

27

19

25
12 山田　勇人 堀口　凌 28

5

9 福島　来夢 青木　陸 25

10 栗林　飛太 阿部　航大 26
18 22

11 高橋　宏輔 助川　航一 27

2928

河村　海斗 23

8 中小路幸星 久米　陽登 24
3

17

30

5 佐久間　渉 五嶋　丈人 21

6 横田　和眞 齋藤　凪音 22
2

24 26

21
吉田
63

7 須藤京太郎

3 江村　和馬 宇田　涼真 19

4 塩見　駿介 江村　竜彦 20

2016

1 荘司　大介 内田　優 17

2 BYE 橋本　龍輔 18



高野
NS 65 NS
① 高野
NS 65

山本 青木
64 65

山本 ⑨
62 NS

山本 青木
62 63

宮岸 高野
64 62

樋口 後藤
63 63

芦澤 後藤
65 64

比留間 後藤
62 62

比留間 荒川
63 63

樋口 後藤
63 64

樋口 清水
62 63

樋口 清水
63 62

竹内
62

6

㉒

⑭

⑮

⑯

㉗

㉕

高校生　男子B(高1)
＊２ゲームオールから6ゲーム先取マッチ

⑦

中野　瞳馬

安藤　一輝

高野　悠生

小坂　澄

後藤　隼人

荒川　依織

28

29

30

⑧

㉘

⑬

⑫

山岸　楓生

松本健太郎

芦澤　大志

近藤　友棋

31

32

増田　健斗

27

諸岡　快彦

清水涼太郎

栗原　堅

BYE

水田　勝也

⑪

⑩

17

18

19

20

21

BYE

小志田一平

高野　大吾

青木　悠悟

22

23

24

25

26

1

2

㉑

廣瀬　主真

BYE

澤田有史郎

中井　瑚南

山本　晃世

13

14

15

比留間柊佑

前橋　暖大

樋口　澄春

本多　陽

⑥

⑤

④

③

②

⑱

㉔

⑲

⑳

3

4

5

6

16

7

8

9

10

11

12

62
樋口

竹内　佑

田中　勇気

宮岸　慶伍

㉖

㉓

⑰


